
Academic Honors
In alphabetical order within sections.

Summa Cum Laude (3.90–4.00)
Olivia Marie Boese
Cecilia Celene Bohls
Autumn Marie Bruning
Kelsey Carleen Carlson
Kaylee Ann Cartner
Mercedes Elizabeth Dalles
Hannah J. Dean
Destiney Cera Fetterman
Rebecca Sue Goertzen
Megan Marie Hamstad
Katelyn Marie Hart
Jacob Richard Heisel
Kylie Mae Herman

Kelli Lynn Holloway
Veronica Ann Holmes
Jacey Lynn Huinker
Madison Marie Jons
Kelsey Marie Kepple
Patrick Koistinen
Adrienne Christine Kulzer
Joshua Michael Liester
Mitchell Bradley Lyall
Jessica Michelle Mays
Madison Lee Miller
Colton James Myles
Shea Elizabeth Noerenberg

Jody Danielle Noreen
Reanna Lynn Ostreng
Ashton Kay Parks
Mary Melissa Pate
Kendra Nikol Paulsen
Kaitlyn Chantal Plut
Makenna Kae Rockeman
Kelsie Ann Sanders
Shania Kay Scheidt
Madeline Jean Simkunas
Emma Grace Trittin
Lori Ann VanderWoude
Donna Jean Wiersma

Magna Cum Laude (3.80–3.89)
Cody Joseph Blackwell
Brandi Kay Broekemeier
Kennedy Katherine Clark
Kendra Joy Dryfhout
Lauren Rae Fjelland
Rachel Emma Gertner
Cassandra June Gilster
Rachel Anne Harms
Kerrigan Caralyn Hoshaw

Mattisen Jane Kelley
Chloe Patricia Lang
Michaela Corleine Miller
Jared Daniel Peasley
Kallyn Carol Prangley
Megan M. Quandt
Selena Maria Michaud Rosario
Alyssa Christine Schmidt
Heather Marie Schreiber

Jennifer Ann Marie Sinrud
Carson Xavier Sitter
Meghan Lynn Thoen
Chelsea Lynn Welty
Danielle Leah Wilson
Paige Renee Wohlers
Justine Junelle Zylstra

Cum Laude (3.70–3.79)
Ryan Bradford Benson
Taylor Ann Blosmo
Ashlea Danielle Brenna
Austin Randall Clemen
Gunnar Dean
Connor Thomas DeJong
Jelena Djordjevic
Elizabeth Anna Enalls
Alexandria Jordan Erickson
Abby Lee Feyereisen
Trey Dustin Furgeson
Ian Casey Graham
Samantha Lee Hansen

Madison Lynn Holm
Keegan Jeffrey Howe
Kaitlyn Joan Johnson
Colton-Ross Alan Johnson
Chessa Katherine Novotny
Rebecca Paige Onnen
Jessica Esmeralda Perez
Anna Elizabeth Peterson
Elizabeth Rose Rieder
Vanessa Taylor Rise
Charles Roman Roskowiak
Luke Thomas Rysavy
Nicole Irene Saarie

Erin Victoria Sietsema
Clinton James Sigg Jr.
Tyler John Slaba
Morgan Elizabeth Smith
Kateryna Mikhaylovna Snizhko
Daniel S. Soper
James Myron Stainbrook
Lindsey Taylor Sullivan
Nicole Lynn Visser
Jennifer Ann Wagner
Kaisha Yvonne Young

Academic graduation honors are awarded on the basis of cumulative grade point averages. 

Purple honor cords are bestowed upon the above-listed students graduating with academic honors.



Candidates for Degrees
May 2019

Associate of  Arts
Kholton Ryan Bosh Radiologic Technology Wright, WY
Rachel Brianne Ottenbacher Radiologic Technology Watertown, SD
Marne Marie Skarphol Radiologic Technology La Salle, MN
Jalena Laine Smallfield Social Science Sioux Falls, SD

Bachelor of  Arts
Micah James Abraham Communication Studies & Theatre Sioux Falls, SD
Darling Raquel Aguilar Business and Health Administration Springfield, OR
Sarah Marie Anderson History and Secondary Education Ashby, MN
Achiel Duang Angelo Social Work Sioux Falls, SD
Emily Ann Arndt Accounting Jackson, MN
Kelsey Sunshine Bageant Art Inwood, WV
Jonah D. Bailey Business Administration Bridgewater, SD
Danielle NeCole Beasley Social Science Spearfish, SD
Justice Taryn Beaver Elementary Education Bottineau, ND
Emmalie Jane Benson Business Administration Jackson, MN
Ryan Bradford Benson Professional Accounting & Business Administration Sioux Falls, SD
Blake Donald Berry Entrepreneurial Studies Storm Lake, IA
Tori Marie Bertelsen Accounting Volga, SD
Cody Joseph Blackwell Political Science & History Paxton, NE
Taylor Ann Blosmo Elementary Education and Special Education Sioux Falls, SD
Olivia Marie Boese † Social Work and Spanish Freeman, SD
Ashlea Danielle Brenna Business Administration Sioux Falls, SD
Jaden Milton Brockel Theology & Youth Ministry Sioux Falls, SD
Noah Oscar Emmanuel Butler Business Administration Greenville, MS
Kelsey Carleen Carlson Art Crooks, SD
Kaylee Ann Cartner † Elementary Education Lennox, SD
Kaitlin Courtney Catlin Psychology and Social Science Spirit Lake, IA
Adam Richard Christensen Social Work Sioux Falls, SD
Sarah Gail Christianson Business Administration Sioux Falls, SD
Kennedy Katherine Clark Elementary Education Groton, SD
Kristin Leigh Clark Interdisciplinary  Sioux Falls, SD
Austin Randall Clemen Media Studies Harrisburg, SD
Trevor William Coleman Business Administration Atwater, CA
Amber Lynn Cook Psychology and Criminal Justice Sacramento, CA
Janet Elaine Cox Business 
Mercedes Elizabeth Dalles Accounting Sioux Falls, SD
Keegan Dawn Day Social Work Billings, MT
Gunnar Dean Communication Studies & Theatre and English Lincoln, NE
Naomi Elizabeth Dooyema Psychology Luverne, MN
Samantha Gabrielle Dreier Elementary Education Sioux Falls, SD
Shayden Reece Drey Criminal Justice and Psychology Winner, SD



Kendra Joy Dryfhout Elementary Education Doon, IA
Logan David Dykstra History Hull, IA
Audrey Emery English and Secondary Education Luverne, MN
Elizabeth Anna Enalls Music Ministry and Theology & Biblical Studies Sioux Falls, SD
Trevon L. Evans Criminal Justice Wichita, KS
Abby Lee Feyereisen Elementary Education Crystal, MN
Lauren Rae Fjelland Business Administration Clark, SD
Jasmine Kay Fletcher English Adrian, MN
Cecily Fogarty Business Administration Hartford, SD
Joshua Kelly Gabel Psychology and History Sioux Falls, SD
Joshua John Gallegos Accounting Canby, MN
Megan Eva Geraets Business Dell Rapids, SD
Rachel Emma Gertner Psychology and Theology & Biblical Studies Sioux Falls, SD
Marina Mardee Gillespie-Tschetter Business Brandon, SD
Devin Alexander Green Accounting Cascade, IA
Eric James Green Business Sioux Falls, SD
Joshua James Griese Business Harrisburg,SD
Richard Paul Gross III Sports Management Frisco, TX
Christian James Gruschin Elementary Education Centerville, SD
Drew Jarrett Guebert Business Administration Apple Valley, MN
Haley Ann Gurtler Business Administration Sheldon, IA
Anastacia Margaret Gustafson Social Science Tea, SD
Breanna Kay Habeck Business Aberdeen, SD
Megan Marie Hamstad † Elementary Education Colorado Springs, CO
Katie Jo Hansen Accounting Watertown, SD
Samantha Lee Hansen Accounting and Business Aberdeen, SD
Rachel Anne Harms Criminal Justice, Psychology, and Social Science Colman, SD
Sydney Marie Hart Elementary Education Cherokee, IA
Tannen Kay Heideman Social Work Adrian, MN
Jacob Richard Heisel Criminal Justice, Sociology, and Political Science & History Humboldt, SD
Kaylee Collene Henning History Worthington, MN
Jodi Marie Hensley Health Administration Fairmont, MN
Ellie Jane Herman † Media Studies Sioux Falls, SD
Natasha Marie Hinman Social Science Tea, SD
Samantha Jean Holmes Business Elk Point, SD
Brianna Lynn Homelvig Elementary Education Worthing, SD
Kerrigan Caralyn Hoshaw Criminal Justice and Psychology Apple Valley, MN
Colby Richard Houchin Theology & Youth Ministry Rapid City, SD
Keegan Jeffrey Howe Business Administration Omaha, NE
Salvador Rodrigo Jaimes Molina Psychology Sioux Falls, SD
Sarah Nicole Jepsen Business Brookings, SD
Daniel William Johnson Criminal Justice Oceanside, CA
Westly Anthony Johnson III Media Studies Grand Rapids, MI
Madison Marie Jons Professional Accounting & Business Administration Bonesteel, SD
Zachary Alan Kaderabek Elementary Education Worthing, SD
Mattisen Jane Kelley † Business Administration Custer, SD
Tracy Marie Kelly Psychology and Social Science Humboldt, SD
Eric Lynn Kinghorn Health Administration Harrisburg, SD
Ashley Sue Kinley Psychology, Sociology, and Social Science Rapid City, SD
Shelby Marie Kinney Media Studies Omaha, NE
Ashley Mae Kirkpatrick Elementary Education Lake Andes, SD
Chloe Patricia Lang Communication Studies & Theatre Sioux Falls, SD



Christian Alexandru Lazar Sports Management Mississauga, ON, Canada
Steven William Levene Business Tea, SD
Joshua Michael Liester Criminal Justice and Psychology Garretson, SD
Natalie Liu Ye Lingenfelter English Plainview, NE
Shari Irene Lunders Business Salem, SD
Lucas Andrew Lunstra Business Administration and Criminal Justice Brandon, SD
Marissa Weber Lute Media Studies Laurel, NE
Stuart D. Maes Business Administration St. Paul, MN
Andrea Karen Manning Entrepreneurial Studies New Brighton, MN
Caelan Aaron Markstrom Media Studies Sioux Falls, SD
Rachel Pauline Mayforth English and Secondary Education Rapid City, SD
Jessica Michelle Mays † History, English, and Theology & Youth Ministry Ardmore, OK
Kayla Marie McCuddin Social Work Sioux Falls, SD
Joseph Eli McGregor Business Lennox, SD
Steven Austin McKee Business Administration and Sports Management Yankton, SD
Courtney Lee Miller Elementary Education Sioux Falls, SD
Madison Lee Miller Elementary Education Sioux Falls, SD
Michaela Corleine Miller Business Tyndall, SD
Danica Marie Muhl Health Administration Minneota, MN
Anastasia Marie Nolt Social Work Surrey, ND
John Mitchell Noyes Criminal Justice and Psychology Redfield, SD
Jeannie Ulla Oberkirsch Professional Accounting & Business Administration Tulare, SD
Jacoby Ryan Odegaard Business Administration Hartford, SD
Rotimi Oladejo, Jr Business Administration Sacramento, CA
Rebecca Paige Onnen Communication Studies & Theatre and English Lincoln, NE
Emelia Grace O’Toole English and Social Science Sioux Falls, SD
Brianna Lee Painter Business Administration Montrose, SD
Kendra Nikol Paulsen † Elementary Education and Music Education Hills, MN
Bethany Jo Pearson Art Sioux Falls, SD
Jared Daniel Peasley Entrepreneurial Studies Colorado Springs, CO
Jessica Esmeralda Perez Media Studies and Art Sioux Center, IA
Elijah Shawn Perine Business Administration  Milwaukee, WI
Kaitlyn Chantal Plut English and Secondary Education Watertown, SD
Kallyn Carol Prangley Accounting and Business Administration Plankinton, SD
Megan M. Quandt Psychology and Social Science  Las Vegas, NV
Richardo Luis Quintana Jr. Business Administration Sioux City, IA
Haylee Jane Rasmussen Psychology Sioux Falls, SD
Brandon James Record Music Education Gillette, WY
Joshua Lee Rehwaldt Criminal Justice Apple Valley, MN
Micah Nathaniel Reierson Theology & Biblical Studies and Music Ministry Aberdeen, SD
Selena Maria Michaud Rosario Entrepreneurial Studies Lakeville, MN
Sarah Jean Roseland Business Administration Brookings, SD
Charles Roman Roskowiak Business Administration Andover, MN
Aaron Joseph Rothermund Psychology Papillion, NE
Luke Thomas Rysavy Business Administration and Computer Information Systems Sioux Falls, SD
Nicole Irene Saarie Business Freeman, SD
Paige Elizabeth Sandbulte Psychology Sioux Center, IA
Kelsie Ann Sanders Psychology Gillette, WY
Alexis Lee Saugstad Entrepreneurial Studies Marshall, MN
Alyssa Christine Schmidt Elementary Education and Special Education Sioux Falls, SD
Heather Marie Schreiber Accounting Valley Springs, SD
Mason Ray Schroyer Criminal Justice and Sociology Fort Collins, CO



Riley Seth Shields Business Administration and Accounting Mitchell, SD
Erin Victoria Sietsema Business Luverne, MN
Clinton James Sigg Jr. Business Administration Longmont, CO
Carson Xavier Sitter Art and History Sioux Falls, SD
Ashley Taylor Sitzmann Business Kingsley, IA
Morgan Elizabeth Smith Music Education Canton, SD
Sabrina Rolanda Smith Criminal Justice and Social Science Sioux Falls, SD
Kateryna Mikhaylovna Snizhko Professional Accounting & Business Administration Harrisburg, SD
Daniel S. Soper Elementary Education Sioux Falls, SD
James Myron Stainbrook Health Administration Tyndall, SD
Sienna Lee Stoterau Business Sioux Falls, SD
Triston Eli Neal Strong Business Administration Arvada, CO
Yuliya Sullivan Business Piedmont, SD
Nickolas Sweeney Business Administration Colman, SD
Grant Ray Sweeter Media Studies Lennox, SD
Dempsey Kevin Tapley Education Studies Spencer, NE
Emma Grace Trittin † Media Studies, Psychology, and Social Science Elk River, MN
Mary Tshikumbi Psychology Sioux Falls, SD
Mitchell John Van Beek Criminal Justice and Sociology Inwood, IA
Dillon Thomas Vander Feen History and Secondary Education Sioux Falls, SD
Lori Ann VanderWoude † Business Administration and Accounting Sioux Falls, SD
Austin Dale VanDiepen Criminal Justice Freeman, SD
Moises Benjamin Vanegas-Reyes Business Leon, Mexico
Jacob James VanEngen Media Studies  Sioux Falls, SD
Ana Marie Elizabeth VanRoekel Elementary Education Sioux Falls, SD 
Mallerlyn Vazquez-Moctezuma Criminal Justice and Sociology Minneapolis, MN
Shelby Mae Vissia Psychology and Social Work Plankinton, SD
Rebecca Ann Weber Business Administration Mankato, MN
Justin S. Wecker Business Norfolk, NE
Andrea Faye Willroth Business Kingsley, IA
Paige Renee Wohlers Business Administration Council Bluffs, IA
Jamal Lemuelle Wooten Criminal Justice Kansas City, KS
David Tamba Yendeh Social Science Freetown, Sierra Leone

Bachelor of  Science
Josiah W. Abraham Exercise Science and Psychology Sioux Falls, SD
Gretchen Judith Baumgarn Paramedic Technology Sioux Falls, SD
Ryan Richard Bernardy Exercise Science Roseville, MN
John Frederick Berroth Exercise Science Goodyear, AZ
Connor Adam Bollweg Mathematics Sioux Falls, SD
Stacie Lynne Bortscheller Radiologic Technology Remsen, IA
Katelyn Nicole Carey Radiologic Technology Brookings, SD
Connor Thomas DeJong Biology and Secondary Education Watertown, SD
Jelena Djordjevic Biology and Criminal Justice Leskovac, Serbia
Spencer Coleman Dokken Exercise Science San Ramon, CA
Dalton John Elliott Exercise Science Nicollet, MN
Kori Jean Fink Exercise Science Harrisburg, SD
Trey Dustin Furgeson Exercise Science Lennox, SD
Rebecca Sue Goertzen † Biology Lake City, MN
Brody Racota Grantham Biology Hayti, SD



Brandon James Gray Exercise Science Hartford, SD
Shaunard Trudell Harts Jr. Exercise Science Elk Grove, CA
Jacob Alan Haugen Biology Sioux Falls, SD
Tyler Jacob Heredia Biology Minnetonka, MN
Chenoa Emily Lyn Herlihy Brigham Computer Science Arroyo Grande, CA
Shane Lee Herman Biology Custer, SD
Kari Ann Heyden Biology and Secondary Education Sioux Falls, SD
Kelli Lynn Holloway † Exercise Science and Psychology Lincoln, NE
Emily Dawn Hove Exercise Science Omaha, NE
Duncan Josef Jakubowski Biology Oakville, Ontario, Canada 
Colton-Ross Alan Johnson Exercise Science Custer, SD
Joseph Keith Kirkebak Biology Beresford, SD
Jase Donald Kraft Exercise Science Wessington Springs, SD
Kiana Marie Kraft Radiologic Technology Sioux Falls, SD
John Anthony Kuehn Radiologic Technology Sioux Falls, SD
Nicholaus James Lawson Exercise Science Plankinton, SD
Mitchell Bradley Lyall † Chemistry Brandon, Manitoba, Canada
Mariah Abby Medenwald Radiologic Technology Sisseton, SD
Emily Jean Miller Biology Aberdeen, SD
Jacqueline Montes Biology Corona, CA
Colton James Myles Exercise Science Richfield, MN
Jody Danielle Noreen † Biology Hawley, MN
Kimberly Kay Peterson Exercise Science Elizabeth, CO
Pauline Viviane Pocha Biology and Psychology Jena, Germany
Samantha Jo DeeRae Popham Exercise Science Florence, SD
Alexis Kim Rath Biology Aberdeen, SD
Elizabeth Rose Rieder Biology Ankeny, IA
Makenna Kae Rockeman Biology Broomfield, CO
Xavier James Scarlett Biology and Theology & Biblical Studies Sioux City, IA
Shania Kay Scheidt Biology Canton, SD
Amber Catherine Schuelke Radiologic Technology Milbank, SD
Alexis Caitlyn Scott Exercise Science and Psychology Prinsburg, MN
Sydney Mae Siekman Exercise Science Bertrand, NE
Lindsey Taylor Sullivan Exercise Science and Psychology Allen, NE
Justin Lavelle Taylor Exercise Science Chicago, IL
Meghan Lynn Thoen Mathematics Glenwood, MN
Nicole Lynn Visser Radiologic Technology Orange City, IA
Riley Preston Waldie Exercise Science Fort Collins, CO
Mesfin Azanew Yilma Computer Science Sioux Falls, SD
Tristan Evan Zawadzki Exercise Science San Diego, CA
Justine Junelle Zylstra Exercise Science Canton, SD

Bachelor of  Science in Nursing
Bria Althea Barfnecht Nursing Delano, MN
Birtukan B. Belay Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Cecilia Celene Bohls Nursing Rapid City, SD
Molly Ruth Briney Nursing Hartford, SD
Brandi Kay Broekemeier Nursing Yankton, SD
Autumn Marie Bruning Nursing Anthon, IA
Mary Margaret Christian Nursing Garretson, SD



Hannah J. Dean Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Ashley Victoria DeFevere Nursing Roseville, CA
Alyssa Nicole Dekkers Nursing Ripon, CA
Shannon Sarmiento Dela Cruz Nursing San Francisco, CA
Kaitlyn Helen Dybdahl Nursing Brandon, SD
Alexandria Jordan Erickson Nursing Jordan, MN
Destiney Cera Fetterman Nursing Sioux City, IA
Kimberly Ann Fier Nursing Ghent, MN
Cassandra June Gilster Nursing Hartland, MN
Ian Casey Graham Nursing Bettendorf, IA
Katelyn Marie Hart Nursing Luverne, MN
Kylie Mae Herman Nursing Belle Fourche, SD
Madison Lynn Holm Nursing Chandler, MN
Veronica Ann Holmes Nursing Bishop, CA
Emilee Eun Joo Horning Nursing Watertown, SD
Jacey Lynn Huinker † Nursing Altoona, IA
McKinley Dennis Johansen Nursing Canby, MN
Jessica Ann Johnson Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Kaitlyn Joan Johnson Nursing Litchfield, MN
Kelsey Marie Kepple Nursing Quincy, CA
Patrick Koistinen Nursing Lake Norden, SD
Annelise Kae Kruse Nursing St. Michael, MN
Adrienne Christine Kulzer Nursing Rochester, MN
Jordan Marian Lawson Nursing Plankinton, SD
Mackenzie Jean Lutmer Nursing Rock Rapids, IA
Brandi Angela Mitchell Nursing Renner, SD
Margaret Nabankema Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Jacie Nicole Nieuwendorp Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Shea Elizabeth Noerenberg Nursing Plymouth, MN
Chessa Katherine Novotny Nursing Colorado Springs, CO
Johanna Lorraine Nyenhuis Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Reanna Lynn Ostreng Nursing Byron, MN
Mataya Jo Katelyn Otten Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Ashton Kay Parks Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Mary Melissa Pate Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Anna Elizabeth Peterson Nursing Tracy, MN
Travis Wade Postma Nursing Sheldon, IA
Vanessa Taylor Rise Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Janeane Marie Robinson Nursing Slayton, MN
Nancy K. Rush Nursing Delmont, SD
Kristina Jean Sanderson Nursing Mitchell, SD
Madeline Jean Simkunas Nursing St. Paul, MN
Jennifer Ann Marie Sinrud Nursing Bismarck, ND
Tyler John Slaba Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Nathanial Tyson Spawn Nursing Geddes, SD
Chelsey Leigh Strand Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Paige Leigh TeGantvoort Nursing Clear Lake, SD
Jennylyn P. Vander Laan Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Nicolle Marie Voeltz Nursing Mitchell, SD
Jennifer Ann Wagner Nursing Sioux Falls, SD
Brennan Richard Waltner Nursing Freeman, SD
Chelsea Lynn Welty Nursing Sioux Falls, SD



Katie Kay Wieneke Nursing Lismore, MN
Donna Jean Wiersma Nursing Inwood, IA
Danielle Leah Wilson Nursing Center Point, IA
Kaisha Yvonne Young Nursing Sitka, AK
Toni Michelle Zirbel Nursing South Shore, SD
 

This listing of degree candidates is for ceremonial purposes only and is not conclusive evidence of graduation. The 
official University of Sioux Falls transcript, sealed and signed by the Registrar, is conclusive testimony of a student’s 
academic record and possession of degree(s) awarded by this institution.

Alpha Chi National College Honor Society
†  Alpha Chi is a national coeducational academic honor with the purpose of promoting academic excellence and 

exemplary character among university students and honoring those who achieve such distinction. Inductees 
are nominated by the faculty and invited to join the society during their junior or senior year because of their 
scholarship, character and dedication to worthy goals. Graduating Alpha Chi members are awarded medallions 
that bear the seal of this prestigious national honor society.


